Page1of1

Bogota School District
Elementary Snack

SIDES:
Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)
Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)

SNACKS A LA CARTE:
Freshly Baked Cookie, small
Welch’s Fruit Snacks
Cookies (packaged)
Baked Snacks/Chips, small
Granola Bars (Nature Valley)
Yogurt Parfait, 10 oz.
Cheezit Crackers
Goldfish Crackers

BEVERAGE:
Milk, 8 oz.
Juice, 4 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.
Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.
/‘\
“This institution is an equal POMPTONIAN

opportunity provider.” FOOD SERVICE

2025-2026

$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$1.75
$1.75
$2.00
$1.80
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50

$1.15
$1.10
$1.50
$1.75




