Bogota School District

Elementary Snack

2025-2026

\$1.75

SIDES:

JIDLJ.		
	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$2.00
	Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$2.00
CNIA CIVO A LA CARTE		
SNACKS A LA CARTE:		
	Freshly Baked Cookie, small	\$1.00
	Welch's Fruit Snacks	\$1.75
	Cookies (packaged)	\$1.75
	Baked Snacks/Chips, small	\$2.00
	Granola Bars (Nature Valley)	\$1.80
	Yogurt Parfait, 10 oz.	\$4.00
	Cheezit Crackers	\$1.50
	Goldfish Crackers	\$1.50
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.15
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.10
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.50

Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.

